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ZUNG FU COMPANY LIMITED
32/F., THE LEE GARDENS,  33 HYSAN AVENUE,  CAUSEWAY BAY, HONG KONG  

PUBLISHED RETAIL PRICE

8760PRP Number  : 16 30-MAY-2016Effective Date  :

2016Model Year  :2016Manufacture Year  : 2996Engine Size  :

 $488,250.00A1)  Retail Price of Motor Vehicles (not including A2, B & C) 

/

MERCEDES BENZMake  :
MERCEDES-AMG C43 COUPE (C205)Model  :

-Model Code  :

cc

1
2
3
4
5
6

7
8
9

10
11
12
13

14

15
16

17
18

B51
P29
P31
P44

P49
U02
U09

U22
U26
218
235

241

246
275

287
345

NON-METALLIC AND METALLIC PAINTWORK
LEATHER UPHOLSTERY
TIREFIT
AMG LINE INTERIOR
AMG LINE EXTERIOR
PARKING PACKAGE WITH ACTIVE PARKING 
ASSIST AND PARKTRONIC WITH REVERSING 
CAMERA
MIRROR PACKAGE
SEAT BELT EXTENDER
DASHBOARD AND DOOR BELTLINES IN ARTICO 
MAN-MADE LEATHER BLACK
4-WAY LUMBAR SUPPORT
FLOOR MATS IN BLACK WITH "AMG" LETTERING
REVERSING CAMERA
ACTIVE PARKING ASSIST INCLUDING 
PARKTRONIC
ELECTRICALLY ADJUSTABLE FRONT 
PASSENGER SEAT WITH MEMORY
ANALOGUE CLOCK
DRIVER'S SEAT ELECTRICALLY ADJUSTABLE 
WITH MEMORY FUNCTION
FOLDING REAR-SEAT BACKRESTS
WINDSCREEN WIPER WITH RAIN SENSOR

CodeItem Description
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ZUNG FU COMPANY LIMITED
32/F., THE LEE GARDENS,  33 HYSAN AVENUE,  CAUSEWAY BAY, HONG KONG  
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413
421
488
518
522
580

5U4
641
661
668
736 / 739 / H07

762
772
818
873
876
889
893
916

AUTOMATIC PANORAMIC SLIDING SUNROOF
9G-TRONIC
AMG RIDE CONTROL SPORTS SUSPENSION
MEDIA INTERFACE CABLE KIT
RADIO AUDIO 20 CD
AUTOMATIC AIR CONDITIONING THERMATIC 
WITH 2 CLIMATE ZONES
DIAMOND GRILLE
LED INTELLIGENT LIGHT SYSTEM
18" AMG 5-SPOKE LIGHT ALLOY WHEELS
FREIGHT PACKAGING
BLACK OPEN-PORE ASH WOOD TRIM / LIGHT 
LONGITUDINAL-GRAIN ALUMINUM TRIM 
(WITHOUT 246) / BROWN GLOSSY LINDEN WOOD 
TRIM
REMOTE CONTROL UNIT
AMG BODYSTYLING
CD PLAYER
HEATED FRONT SEATS
INTERIOR LIGHTING PACKAGE
KEYLESS GO
KEYLESS GO STARTING FUNCTION
FUEL TANK WITH INCREASED CAPACITY 66 L
24-MONTH MANUFACTURER'S WORLDWIDE 
WARRANTY FROM THE DATE OF REGISTRATION

1
2
3

297
799
996

DESIGNO SELENITE GREY MAGNO
DESIGNO DIAMOND WHITE BRIGHT
DESIGNO HYACINTH RED METALLIC

 $15,500.00
 $16,000.00

 $7,600.00

A2) Retail Price of Optional Treatment 

B) Retail Price of Optional Accessories

A2 sub-total :

 B sub-total :

 $39,100.00

 $233,650.00
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B28

H73

H84

P17

P21
P44

P54

U78

298
299
30P

401

463
531
555

604

605
606
644

682

AMG EXTERIOR CARBON-FIBRE PACKAGE II (U93 
IS INCLUDED AT $0)
AMG CARBON-FIBRE/LIGHT LONGITUDINAL 
GRAIN ALUMINIUM TRIM
AMG MATT SILVER GLASS-FIBRE 
TRIM/ALUMINIUM WITH LIGHT LONGITUDINAL 
GRAIN
KEYLESS-GO COMFORT PACKAGE (871, 881, 889, 
893 ARE INCLUDED AT $0)
AIR-BALANCE PACKAGE
PARKING PACKAGE WITH 360 DEGREE CAMERA 
(501 IS INCLUDED AT $0
ANTI-THEFT PROTECTION PACKAGE (551, 882 
ARE INCLUDED AT $0)
AMG PERFORMANCE EXHAUST SYSTEM, 
SELECTABLE
REAR SEAT SAFETY PACKAGE
PRE-SAFE SYSTEM
STOWAGE SPACE PACKAGE (309 IS INCLUDED 
AT $0)
CLIMATISED FRONT SEATS (NOT IN CONJ. WITH 
555.ONLY IN CONJ. WITH UPHOLSTERY 241)
HEAD-UP DISPLAY
COMAND (448, 814 ARE INCLUDED AT $0)
AMG PERFORMANCE SEATS (NOT IN CONJ. WITH 
401. ONLY IN CONJ. WITH UPHOLSTERY 241)
19" AMG 5-TWIN-SPOKE LIGHT ALLOY WHEELS 
PAINTED IN HIGH-GLOSS BLACK WITH A HIGH 
SHEEN FINISH
19" AMG MULTI-SPOKE LIGHT ALLOY WHEELS
19" AMG MULTI-SPOKE LIGHT ALLOY WHEELS
19" AMG 5-TWIN-SPOKE LIGHT ALLOY WHEELS 
PAINTED IN TITANIUM GREY WITH A HIGH SHEEN 
FINISH
FIRE EXTINGUISHER

 $23,000.00

 $11,000.00

 $11,000.00

 $3,300.00

 $4,400.00
 $4,600.00

 $5,200.00

 $15,500.00

 $4,400.00
 $4,500.00
 $1,250.00

 $9,900.00

 $13,000.00
 $38,000.00
 $25,500.00

 $12,500.00

 $9,700.00
 $9,700.00

 $12,500.00

 $1,600.00
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21
22

810
877

BURMESTER SURROUND SOUND SYSTEM
AMBIENT LIGHTING (U25 IS INLCUDED AT $0)

 $10,200.00
 $2,900.00

C) Retail Price of Warranty (Optional) C highest value :

Chassis No.
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